1E 0581/ akak
AXEE

110175
111376

111422
111996
115533
115576
120
121

182
371
391
397
399
409
437

438
499
515

EBFY
07 07 BEER
1111 INIE&A

12 12 SRk
12 12 Akl
08 08 A EB M

0707 VEES
04 04 7K
08 08 ;W HE M
04 04 7KE
04 04 K E
08 08 R E &

EmA
BEHFFIEYS 1Rk
FELAMETRE (X—R—F—2)M%F 190gx2

IEFYY—RADE(3~4AB) 110gx2
YAZHHAADREREY—X 300ml
ESSNI=T(VLE) 3#8360¢g
E—IoTRLEFRFOOYAOD—RDF 140¢g
RPEA—J )LBEH&T7OLT 120gx4
TIL—YHSH3—4 )L+ 300¢g

#=+H4L 300¢g
ZUNBEEBOY—7—KIyHIRX 190¢g
LM IS4 6#240g

AN EREITDMKEEY—R e 220g+/—RA60g

MNLERESE 140g(24])
HERAZUEST 1ke
EEBKATHE--NZFEA 5{E400g
IZEHFEA 6f8240¢

THTREZAIZHL 150g%x3
BEYHA 55¢

KUAMILLTFOEETHERLTNEY,

EMHDOEELE5%L L GRKH - FEHFROD, PEER
‘ERtHREERORMHCHEERNYRO-EH THEEL

HH@H%#&%H&'LTL\?T(E}E LI
éhu\é%w&neﬁbu\i*f

BIEISFT R4
= ThAH
RHFE ZFim
f-FEhE
RHE FYER—Z
BER Bif
EJN=} ESF
HinE f=ItdZ
tigE LLaHk
bigE AES
LLak
BN ADA
HARR Y& ESELIR
T my'=) Th4h
ZHME 1A
FER RiFERE
BER RKAZ
REH f=FhE
FER f=FEhE
FER f-FhE
HER BN H—
EER =3
RELTLEEA),

Page:1

[REER

HhE

FE-FAOIT AT oH
AT EFF TPV S —(E
L) -HEIK

BA(EE) -E- Tr)“HJA‘%E]

Za—U—FUF-
P E

P E

EE-HE

P E

FE

FE

FE

P E

P E

P E

FE

FE

FE

BX(EE) -+E
FA)HERE -HE-Z21—2—F
k

PE
hE-EE
FTAHERE-RA—5F -t E



=E 05A1[E akak

EXES M

521
536

538

539
542
549
572
581
602

603
622

625

644
666

0707 PEER
08 08 A EB M

08 08 W EE &

07 07 MERE
08 08 R E &
0707 BEES
08 08 M HR M
0707 BEES
111 MIB&

o

n

M1 MIER
M1 MIEH

1111 INIEM

12 12 SRRk
1414 EF

EmA
REHEVISIT 150g
ZFUOLELEAZ 140¢

FREFDHEH 160gx2

REAAHEERD TR (MLHEY)3ER 240¢g
NAZABEZLALLEDIGIT 7E224¢
FRi-->RYR BB (KA 6f#222¢
BREOKEZAYAVEIF 100g
BFLI—MR—IL 107gx3
fEAS—MRFJT7Y—RX 130gx5

EEEMDOE—THL—(FFE) 200g%x4
EEFDI—FY—R 230gx2

JohyTESEAEYNFIRAL—EDh) 2 X488

FUETEHZTHADRP 320g
I hyTSEY—TIL—Y50 420g(15gx 281@)

KUAMILL T OEETHERLTNEY,

EMHDOESLE5%L L GRKH - FEHFROD, PEER
‘ERtHREERORMHCHEERNYRO-EH THEEL

oo
SO o
o oEm $o

E‘n_‘l

\|
1
ﬁ}
Jm

Bl
E
Jm

3]
7

F

_H
i
70

W H
70 A

=ER
RHE

7

I B IR

RRHR
1R R

R4 # 4
BATYE
f=FhF

EC*

EBIF
LEFEDED
F7H
nACA
f=ItdZ
AZESD
f-FhE
ICALCA

Ty alb—L
YAZEa—L
fFERE

IZACA
rRER—ZF
ESHAHTLELIR
IZALCA

YR ThA
RiFERE
ZFimh
YAZRH

HH@«H%#&%H&'LTL\?T(E}E WEEITRHELTOEREA),
éhrué%@&ﬂﬁbu\i*f

Page:2

REE
hE

HE-FAASGRE - Z21—D—F
VE-BR(EE) -A—ANSUT

BE-hE
thiE

thiE

thiE

thiE

thiE

S hE
BA(ERE) - hE - =1—S—5uF
thiE

thiE

BAEE) - hE

B (EE) - hE-7 A HERE-

Za—o—3vF
P E
kLa-hE
RE-RrL
FE

FE-EE

P E

P E

P E



=E 05A1[E akak

ANES FBM [ELEE BIEISFT
667 1414 EF FIL—YRi+100%tE)— 16gx45(@E EHE
669 1414 EF BROECYEINE) 60g PE
676 1414 EF ERARETFERAIVIRTYY (N F/3vY) 20%(360g) EER

KUAMILL T OEETHERLTNEY,

R4
YVAZET
<Y
SoOMELY

RMHE P OE A 5% UL (FRKM - FEEHEFROD, PEERMBOAEHREHLTVEY (BERBEFRERHELTOEEA),

‘EREHREERORMHCHEERNYRO-EH THEEL

BENTVBLDERLHLTLET,

Page:3

REE
thiE
thiE
thiE



